QUANTITY TAG NO. MODEL NO. GPM FEET VOLT PHASE      COMMENTS
Wet-Rotor, In-Line, Single Stage Circulator Pumps
JOB or CUSTOMER:
ENGINEER:
CONTRACTOR:
SUBMITTED BY: DATE:
APPROVED BY: DATE:
ORDER NO: DATE:

OptionalRecommended
Electrical Data and Dimensions
Dimensions Type Designation
Net Ship. Ship.
Pump Wt. Wt. Vol.
Type PH (Lbs.) (Lbs.) (Cu. Ft.)
UPS50-40/4 1 & 3 49 52.5 1.62
UPS50-80/4 1 64.5 68 1.62
UPS50-80/4 3 60.5 64 1.62
UPS50-80/2 1 & 3 49 52.5 1.62
UPS50-160/2 1 & 3 59.5 62.5 1.62
UPS50-240/2 3 62 65.5 1.62
Circulator Pump
Nominal diameter
of ports in mm
Bronze (optional)
Number of motor
poles if 2 and 4 are
available
Maximum head in
meters x 10
UPS  50  -  80  /2  B
Weights
Nominal Suc. DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
Pump HP at Disc.
Type Speed 3 PH Voltage Size L1 L3 B1 B2 B4 B5 B7 H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D6 D7
UPS50-40/4 1/3 1 115 or 230 2 14 7 5 5/16 5 9/16 3 9/16 3 4 3/4 3 1/4 9 3/4 13 2 1/8 3 7/16 4 1/16 5 1/4 2 1/2 3 1/16
1/3 3 208/230, 460*, 575*
UPS50-80/4 3/4 1 115 or 230 2 11 1/2 5 3/4 5 3/4 6 11/16 4 3/8 4 4 3/4 3 1/4 10 1/2 13 3/4 2 1/8 3 7/16 4 1/16 5 1/4 2 1/2 3 1/16
3/4 3 208/230, 460*, 575*
UPS50-80/2 3/4 1 115 or 230 2 11 1/2 5 3/4 5 5/16 5 9/16 3 3/4 3 4 3/4 3 9 1/2 12 1/2 2 1/8 3 7/16 4 1/16 5 1/4 2 1/2 3 1/16
3/4 3 208/230, 460*, 575*
UPS50-160/2 1 1/2 1 230 only 2 14 7 5 3/4 6 11/16 4 4 4 3/4 3 10 7/16 13 3/8 2 1/8 3 7/16 4 1/16 5 1/4 2 1/2 3 1/16
3 208/230, 460*, 575*
UPS50-240/2 2 3 208/230, 460*, 575* 2 14 7 5 3/4 6 11/16 4 4 4 3/4 3 10 3/8 13 5/16 2 1/8 3 7/16 4 1/16 5 1/4 2 1/2 3 1/16
NOTE:  *460/575 volt models are two speed only–speeds 2 & 3.
9/16"
* MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 220°F, 104°C
NOTE: It is recommended to keep the operating temperature as low as possible
(ie., below 140°F, 60°C  to avoid precipitation of calcium).
®
Performance Curves (60 Hz – Single and Three Phase Models)
UPS50-40/4
Single Phase
UPS50-80/2
Single Phase
UPS50-80/4
Single Phase
UPS50-40/4
Three Phase
UPS50-80/2
Three Phase
UPS50-80/4
Three Phase
167°F 194°F 230°F
(75°C) (90°C) (110°C)
1.6 Ft. 10.2 Ft. 53.6 Ft.
0.7PSI 4.4 PSI 23.2 PSI
Fluid Temperature
MINIMUM INLET PRESSURE*
167°F 194°F 230°F
(75°C) (90°C) (110°C)
1.6 Ft. 6.7 Ft. 50.4 Ft.
0.7 PSI 2.9 PSI 21.8 PSI
Fluid Temperature
MINIMUM INLET PRESSURE*
167°F 194°F 230°F
(75°C) (90°C) (110°C)
10.2 Ft. 20.1 Ft. 61.9 Ft.
4.4 PSI 8.7 PSI 26.8 PSI
Fluid Temperature
MINIMUM INLET PRESSURE*
* Minimum gauge pressure required at the inlet